19A bus time schedule & line map

= T19A Broadway

The 19A bus line (Broadway) has 5 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) Broadway: 08:55(2) Chemmenchery S.C.B: 05:50 - 21:30(3) Perumbakkam: 20:50 - 22:50(4) T.Nagar: 10:00(5)
T.Nagar: 04:40 - 20:10

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 19A bus station near you and find out when is the next 19A bus arriving.

Direction: Broadway 19A bus Time Schedule
15 stops Broadway Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:55
Thadandar Nagar-Saidapet Monday 08:55

. Tuesday 08:55

Raja Hostel

Wednesday 08:55
S.H.B.

Thursday 08:55
Nandanam Military Quarters

Friday 08:55
Siet

Saturday 08:55
Vanavali
Teynampet
D.M.S.Metro Station 19A bus Info

Direction: Broadway
Thousand Light Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 26 min
TV.S

Line Summary:

Wellington Plaza

Mount Road Post Office
Pallavan Salai/Periyar Bridge
Government General Hospital

Broadway


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086906/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DChennai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4612&af_sub7=4612&deep_link_sub1=4612&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1730800971&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D35122813%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D35122813%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_19A_Broadway_Chennai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_19A_Broadway_Chennai_View

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

8 Broadway ®moovit

Direction: Chemmenchery S.C.B 19A bus Time Schedule
36 stops Chemmenchery S.C.B Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Sunday 05:50-21:30
Thiyagaraya Nagar (T.Nagar) Bus Depot Corner Monday 05:50-21:30

) Tuesday 05:50-21:30

Cit Nagar

Wednesday 05:50-21:30
Nandanam Gmca

Thursday 05:50 - 21:30
Saidapet Tod Hunter Nagar

Friday 05:50-21:30
Saidapet

Saturday 05:50-21:30
Saidapet Court / Taluk Office
Raj Bhavan Quarters
Junction Of Race Course Track 19A bus Info

Direction: Chemmenchery S.C.B
Velachery Checkpost Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 62 min

Gurunanak College Line Summary:

Gandhi

Velachery Police Station

Vijaya Nagar

Baby Nagar

Bharathi Nagar

Pilayar Koil Street

Irt Road Junction Bus Stop (Taramani)

S.R.PTools


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086906/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086906/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086904/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

lgp @
Kandanchavadi

Perungudi

Seevaram

D.B.Jain College

Mettukuppam

Thoraipakkam Tea Shop

PTC Quaters

Okkiyampet
— © OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
Tcs = Chemmenchery S.C.B @moovit
Karapakkam
Accenture Shozhanganallur
Shozinganallur P.U.
Aavin
Ponniyamman Kovil
Kumaran Nagar
Nucleus Company
Chemmenchery S.C.B.
Direction: Perumbakkam 19A bus Time Schedule
3 stops Perumbakkam Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Sunday 20:50 - 22:50
Chemmenchery S.C.B. Monday 20:50 -22:50
Tuesday 20:50 - 22:50
Perumbakkam S.C.B
Wednesday 20:50 - 22:50
Perumbakkam Mtc Depot
Thursday 20:50 - 22:50
Friday 20:50 - 22:50
Saturday 20:50 - 22:50
19A bus Info
Direction: Perumbakkam
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 2 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086904/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086904/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086908/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

B Perumbakkam @moovit

Direction: T.Nagar 19A bus Time Schedule
14 stops T.Nagar Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Sunday 10:00
Broadway Monday 10:00

. Tuesday 10:00

Payaigada

Wednesday 10:00
Park Town

Thursday 10:00
M.G.R.Central Station

Friday 10:00
Pallavan Salai/Periyar Bridge

Saturday 10:00
Simson
Shanthi Theatre
L.I.C.Metro Station 19A bus Info

Direction: T.Nagar
TVS Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 21 min

U.S. Embassy Line Summary:

Sun Theater
Telegraph Office
Thiyagaraya Nagar (T.Nagar)

Thiyagaraya Nagar (T.Nagar) Bus Depot Corner


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086908/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086908/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086905/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

Direction: T.Nagar

36 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Chemmenchery S.C.B.
Nucleus Company
Kumaran Nagar
Pooniyamman Kovil

Aavin

Sholinganallur Government School
Shozinganallur
Shozhanganallur Junction
Accenture Shozhanganallur
Karapakkam

Tes

Okkiyampet

PTC Quarters
Thoraipakkam Tea Shop
Mettukuppam

D.B.Jain College

Seevaram

Perungudi

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

E T.Nagar @moovit

19A bus Time Schedule
T.Nagar Route Timetable:

Sunday 04:40-20:10
Monday 04:40-20:10
Tuesday 04:40-20:10
Wednesday 04:40-20:10
Thursday 04:40-20:10
Friday 04:40-20:10
Saturday 04:40-20:10
19A bus Info

Direction: T.Nagar

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086905/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086905/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086907/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

Kandanchavadi

lgp

S.R.PTools Junction — B

Alrport

Irt Road JN (Taramani)

Tharamani Pillayar Koil Bus Stop »
Baby Nagar

Vijaya Nagar

Dhandeswaram

Gandhi Nagar

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

& TNagar ®moovit

Gurunanak College

Velachery Checkpost

Junction Of Race Course Road
Chellammal College

Little Mount Metro Station
Saidapet

Thadandar Nagar

Cit Nagar

Thiyagaraya Nagar (T.Nagar) Bus Depot

19A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chennai.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086907/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/19A/35122813/5086907/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122813&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

